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Pool Schedule

SUMMER 2024

* See yellow description box below for when Outdoor splashpool will be open

7:00-8:00am

8:00-9:00am

9:00-10:00am

10:00-11:00am

11:00am-Noon

Noon-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

3:00-4:00pm

4:00-5:00pm

5:00-6:00pm

6:00-7:00pm

7:00-8:00pm

8:00-8:30pm

Tuesday

Mod. Open Swim

Wednesday | Thursday

. Open Swim

Mod. Open Swim

. Open Swim

Saturday

Pool opens at 8:10am

CLOSED

Fit class in Lap

Sunday

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Adult River Walk/

Adult River Walk/

Transition to Modi-

Mod. Open Swim . Open Swim Mod. Open Swim . Open Swim Mod. Open Swim Mod. Open Swim
Mod. Open Swim Mod. Open Swim Mod. Open Swim Mod. Open Swim Mod. Open Swim Mod. Open Swim
Mod. Open Swim . Open Swim Mod. Open Swim Mod. Open Swim Mod. Open Swim Mod. Open Swim

. Open Swim Mod. Open Swim Mod. Open Swim Mod. Open Swim

. Open Swim

. Open Swim

Mod. Open Swim

. Open Swim

. Open Swim

. Open Swim

. Open Swim

Mod. Open Swim

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Adult River Walk / Lap Swim only— River and Lap pool will be available for Adults
only from 10am to Noon. Zero pool (no features) and Spa will be open to all.

From Noon to 1pm ALL POOLS will be open to all ages with Adult supervision.
Lap swim will still take priority in Lap pool and features will not turn on until 1pm.

these times.

* Modified Open Swim— Zero depth, River, Lap and Spa pools are
all open. Lap pool will have 2 lanes available for Lap swimming. *
* Outdoor Splashpool will be open when staff is available at




