



SUMMER 2024 * See yellow description box below for when Outdoor splashpool will be open							
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday Pool opens at 8:10am	Sunday
7:00-8:00am	Lap Swim/River	Lap Swim/River	Lap Swim/River	Lap Swim/River	Lap Swim/River	CLOSED	CLOSED
8:00-9:00am	Lap Swim/River	Lap Swim/River	Lap Swim/River	Lap Swim/River	Lap Swim/River	Swim Lessons	CLOSED
9:00-10:00am	Lap Swim/River	Lap Swim/River	Fit class in Lap River open	Lap Swim/River	Lap Swim/River	Fit class in Lap Classes in River	CLOSED
10:00-11:00am	Lap Swim/ Class In River	Swim Lessons	Lap Swim/ Class In River	Lap Swim/River	Lap Swim/ Class In River	Swim Lessons	Adult River Walk/ Lap swim only
11:00am-Noon	Lap Swim/River	Swim Lessons	Lap Swim/River	Lap Swim/River	Lap Swim/River	Swim Lessons	Adult River Walk/ Lap swim only
Noon-1:00pm	Lap Swim/River	Mod. Open Swim	Mod. Open Swim	Mod. Open Swim	Mod. Open Swim	Swim Lessons	Transition to Modi- fied Open swim
1:00-2:00pm	Lap Swim/River	Mod. Open Swim	Mod. Open Swim	Mod. Open Swim	Mod. Open Swim	Mod. Open Swim	Mod. Open Swim
2:00-3:00pm	Lap Swim/River	Mod. Open Swim	Mod. Open Swim	Mod. Open Swim	Mod. Open Swim	Mod. Open Swim	Mod. Open Swim
3:00-4:00pm	Lap Swim/River	Mod. Open Swim	Mod. Open Swim	Mod. Open Swim	Mod. Open Swim	Mod. Open Swim	Mod. Open Swim
4:00-5:00pm	Lap Swim/River	Swim Lessons	Mod. Open Swim	Swim Lessons	Mod. Open Swim	Mod. Open Swim	Mod. Open Swim
5:00-6:00pm	Lap Swim/River	Swim Lessons	Mod. Open Swim	Swim Lessons	Mod. Open Swim	Mod. Open Swim	Mod. Open Swim
6:00-7:00pm	Lap Swim/River	Swim Lessons	Mod. Open Swim	Swim Lessons	Mod. Open Swim	CLOSED	CLOSED
7:00-8:00pm	Lap Swim/River	Swim Lessons	Mod. Open Swim	Swim Lessons	Mod. Open Swim	CLOSED	CLOSED
8:00-8:30pm	Lap Swim/River	Lap Swim/River	Lap Swim/River	Lap Swim/River	Lap Swim/River		

Fitness Classes– Classes will be held in specified pool area listed above. Guests may use that pool but must stay away from class area.

Lap Swim/River– Lap pool will have at least 2 lanes available for Lap swimming. River and Spa are also open at this time.

Swim Lessons- Lap pool, River and Catch pool will be used to teach swim lessons. Only 1 lap swim lane is guaranteed at these times. River and Spa will be open but guests may need to adjust depending on where classes are being held.

Adult River Walk / Lap Swim only– River and Lap pool will be available for Adults only from 10am to Noon. Zero pool (no features) and Spa will be open to all. From Noon to 1pm ALL POOLS will be open to all ages with Adult supervision. Lap swim will still take priority in Lap pool and features will not turn on until 1pm.

> * Modified Open Swim– Zero depth, River, Lap and Spa pools are all open. Lap pool will have 2 lanes available for Lap swimming. * * Outdoor Splashpool will be open when staff is available at these times.